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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  377  Joseph Stoddard               12  Mount Horeb                    17:04.3  5:30 
      2    2   54  Carter Scholey                11  Belleville                     17:11.7  5:33 
      3    3  496  Nick Stitzer                  12  Riverdale                      17:34.5  5:40 
      4    4  300  Caden Pennekamp               12  Iowa-Grant                     18:10.7  5:52 
      5    5  624  Kirk Caminiti                 10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    18:11.7  5:52 
      6    6  295  Mason Aide                    12  Iowa-Grant                     18:15.6  5:53 
      7    7  296  Bret Connolly                 10  Iowa-Grant                     18:24.4  5:56 
      8    8  224  Riley Foreyt                  11  Fennimore                      18:39.1  6:01 
      9    9  126  George West                   12  Darlington                     18:39.2  6:01 
     10   10  268  Thomas Hunstiger              11  Holy Family                    18:39.9  6:01 
     11   11  446  Ridge Toay                    12  Pecatonica/Argyle              18:41.7  6:02 
     12   12  297  Will Fulton                    9  Iowa-Grant                     18:43.6  6:02 
     13   13  227  Isaac Henkel                  10  Fennimore                      18:52.4  6:05 
     14   14  219  Carter Bunn                   11  Fennimore                      18:53.0  6:05 
     15   15  375  Owen Rathje                   12  Mount Horeb                    18:56.1  6:06 
     16   16  623  Trevor Baryenbruch            11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    18:59.8  6:07 
     17   17   17  Ethan Koss                    12  Albany                         19:00.7  6:08 
     18   18  547  Nick Gonnering                12  St. Ambrose Academy            19:04.9  6:09 
     19   19  536  Noah Wood                     10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:05.1  6:09 
     20   20   15  Brian Cid                     12  Albany                         19:05.9  6:09 
     21   21  374  Marc Pipp                     11  Mount Horeb                    19:16.3  6:13 
     22   22  463  Luke Patterson                10  River Ridge                    19:19.3  6:14 
     23   23   11  Brayden Bakken                11  Albany                         19:19.6  6:14 
     24   24   13  Kaleb Broughton                9  Albany                         19:24.8  6:15 
     25   25  299  Owen Laufenberg               12  Iowa-Grant                     19:28.2  6:16 
     26   26  233  Ben Varela                    10  Fennimore                      19:36.1  6:19 
     27       475  Noah Radtke                   10  River Valley                   19:36.5  6:19 
     28   27  230  Nick Needham                  11  Fennimore                      19:37.1  6:19 
     29   28   42  Angelo Dohm                   12  Belleville                     19:40.9  6:21 
     30   29  373  Jacob Piper                   12  Mount Horeb                    19:49.4  6:23 
     31   30  497  Ritchie Stitzer               11  Riverdale                      19:50.5  6:24 
     32   31  123  Gerson Soto                   13  Darlington                     19:50.6  6:24 
     33   32  528  Andy Atten                    10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:50.7  6:24 
     34   33  104  Ethan Aird                    11  Darlington                     19:58.2  6:26 
     35   34   55  Jackson Scholey                9  Belleville                     20:01.6  6:27 
     36   35  367  James Fountas                 11  Mount Horeb                    20:05.1  6:28 
     37   36  594  Titus Wunderlin               11  Tri State Homeschool           20:10.7  6:30 
     38   37   41  Aiden Campbell                11  Belleville                     20:17.2  6:32 
     39   38  488  Bryce Clark                   12  Riverdale                      20:24.0  6:34 
     40   39   47  Blake Johnson                 10  Belleville                     20:27.9  6:36 
     41       505  Carter Kettler                11  Shullsburg/Belmont             20:34.4  6:38 
     42   40  584  Michael-Rhett Gilbertson      11  Tri State Homeschool           20:38.8  6:39 
     43   41  298  Noah Lange                     9  Iowa-Grant                     20:44.2  6:41 
     44   42  115  Liam Lansing                  11  Darlington                     20:47.0  6:42 
     45   43  376  Colby Schaller                11  Mount Horeb                    20:47.6  6:42 
     46   44  372  Jack Loger                     9  Mount Horeb                    20:48.2  6:42 
     47   45  441  Jakob Orloff                  11  Pecatonica/Argyle              20:48.6  6:42 
     48   46   22  Drew Sertle                   10  Albany                         20:54.6  6:44 
     49   47   50  Niles Monroe                  10  Belleville                     21:10.9  6:50 
     50       368  Noah Gibbs                    10  Mount Horeb                    21:11.6  6:50 
     51   48  342  Brady Sperle                  11  Lancaster                      21:12.2  6:50 
     52   49  337  Brady Mack                     9  Lancaster                      21:21.9  6:53 
     53       382  Jack Zwettler                 10  Mount Horeb                    21:22.4  6:53 
     54       565  Jason Niemann                 12  Stockton                       21:28.9  6:55 
     55   50  340  Will Schindler                10  Lancaster                      21:30.9  6:56 
     56       383  James Zwettler                10  Mount Horeb                    21:39.5  6:59 
     57   51  331  Logan Harding                 10  Lancaster                      21:46.6  7:01 
     58       504  Gavin Austin                  11  Shullsburg/Belmont             21:49.3  7:02 
     59   52  533  Hector Mendez                 11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  21:50.2  7:02 
     60   53   39  William Booth                 11  Belleville                     21:57.5  7:05 
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     61       608  Caydon Lomas                  12  Wauzeka-Steuben                21:59.5  7:05 
     62   54  460  Colton Moris                  10  River Ridge                    22:00.4  7:05 
     63   55  493  Caleb Schlehlein              10  Riverdale                      22:01.5  7:06 
     64   56  430  Aidan Gruenenfelder           10  Pecatonica/Argyle              22:03.1  7:06 
     65       507  Liam McGovern                  9  Shullsburg/Belmont             22:03.4  7:06 
     66   57  287  Gabriel Skalsky               12  Holy Family                    22:05.4  7:07 
     67   58  289  Tate Thorstad                 10  Holy Family                    22:13.7  7:10 
     68   59  531  Cole Johnson                  11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  22:14.9  7:10 
     69   60  225  Griffin Fry                    9  Fennimore                      22:24.9  7:13 
     70       380  Jack Vesperman                11  Mount Horeb                    22:33.1  7:16 
     71   61  433  Samuel Koch                   10  Pecatonica/Argyle              22:35.1  7:17 
     72   62  489  Jon Elliott                   11  Riverdale                      22:37.0  7:17 
     73   63  627  Hunter Larson                  9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    22:38.6  7:18 
     74       381  Luke Young                    11  Mount Horeb                    22:39.8  7:18 
     75   64  288  Levi Tachick                  10  Holy Family                    22:46.8  7:20 
     76   65  117  Jason Martinez                11  Darlington                     22:58.5  7:24 
     77   66  120  Phillip McGowan               11  Darlington                     23:02.0  7:25 
     78   67  487  Skylar Brownlee               12  Riverdale                      23:03.9  7:26 
     79   68   23  Beckett Wachholz               9  Albany                         23:03.9  7:26 
     80   69  282  Owen Scott                    11  Holy Family                    23:05.2  7:26 
     81   70  593  Ben Pratt                     11  Tri State Homeschool           23:11.5  7:28 
     82   71  333  Jayden Johnson                10  Lancaster                      23:12.4  7:29 
     83       506  Tucker Kettler                10  Shullsburg/Belmont             23:15.5  7:30 
     84   72  110  Junior Jimenez                10  Darlington                     23:18.5  7:31 
     85   73  432  Emerson Koch                   9  Pecatonica/Argyle              23:19.5  7:31 
     86   74  557  Josh Zimmerman                11  St. Ambrose Academy            23:20.6  7:31 
     87       564  Alex Niemann                  10  Stockton                       23:25.4  7:33 
     88       105  Matthew Belanger              10  Darlington                     23:26.6  7:33 
     89   75  546  Simon Draves                  10  St. Ambrose Academy            23:26.7  7:33 
     90   76  301  C.J. Straka                   10  Iowa-Grant                     23:28.2  7:34 
     91   77  329  Clement Duve                  10  Lancaster                      23:28.5  7:34 
     92       366  Thomas Dahl                   11  Mount Horeb                    23:32.1  7:35 
     93   78  272  James Kloess                   9  Holy Family                    23:32.3  7:35 
     94   79  442  Lukas Orloff                   9  Pecatonica/Argyle              23:32.4  7:35 
     95   80  427  Trevor Doescher               10  Pecatonica/Argyle              23:47.5  7:40 
     96   81  279  Jack Ryan                     10  Holy Family                    23:48.0  7:40 
     97       118  Pedro McComish                12  Darlington                     23:48.9  7:40 
     98   82  590  Vince Langston                11  Tri State Homeschool           23:52.7  7:42 
     99   83  534  Jace Niles                     9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  23:52.8  7:42 
    100   84  461  Cahill Nichols                12  River Ridge                    24:06.1  7:46 
    101   85  464  Mason Pecinovsky               9  River Ridge                    24:07.9  7:47 
    102   86  459  Rylan Linder                  11  River Ridge                    24:13.1  7:48 
    103   87  458  Brady Burmeister              11  River Ridge                    24:20.1  7:50 
    104       286  Logan Sims                    10  Holy Family                    24:23.6  7:52 
    105   88  552  Daniel Nornberg                9  St. Ambrose Academy            24:23.7  7:52 
    106   89   19  Tyler Patchen                  9  Albany                         24:25.7  7:52 
    107       563  Mauricio Glass                 9  Stockton                       24:28.9  7:53 
    108       610  Parker McCullick              10  Wauzeka-Steuben                24:31.3  7:54 
    109       562  Kristian Adleman              11  Stockton                       24:36.7  7:56 
    110       119  Kane McDermott                 9  Darlington                     24:37.1  7:56 
    111       103  Eli Aird                      10  Darlington                     24:37.6  7:56 
    112   90  235  Walker Wubben                 11  Fennimore                      24:45.4  7:59 
    113   91  549  Tim Kasprzyk                  10  St. Ambrose Academy            24:49.9  8:00 
    114   92  529  Brayden Coffey                10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  24:51.3  8:00 
    115        44  William Gobel                 12  Belleville                     24:54.1  8:01 
    116       474  Isaac Limmex                  10  River Valley                   24:56.7  8:02 
    117       273  Anthony Larson                12  Holy Family                    24:56.8  8:02 
    118        46  Adrian Jenkins                10  Belleville                     24:58.3  8:03 
    119       443  Garrett Phillipson            10  Pecatonica/Argyle              25:00.3  8:03 
    120       434  Grant Kuberski                 9  Pecatonica/Argyle              25:00.9  8:04 
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    121   93  625  Noah Doescher                  9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    25:01.7  8:04 
    122   94  588  Silas Klar                     9  Tri State Homeschool           25:08.7  8:06 
    123   95  530  Isaac Hermsen                  9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  25:11.3  8:07 
    124       438  Braelyn Meinert               10  Pecatonica/Argyle              25:30.3  8:13 
    125   96  631  Ty Thousand                    9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    25:33.1  8:14 
    126       606  Max Cooley                    12  Wauzeka-Steuben                25:36.5  8:15 
    127       439  Sam Nelson                    12  Pecatonica/Argyle              25:37.4  8:15 
    128       445  Kyle Theorin                  11  Pecatonica/Argyle              25:37.5  8:15 
    129        18  Sean Morales                  12  Albany                         25:41.7  8:17 
    130       426  Nathan Burkeland              11  Pecatonica/Argyle              25:43.6  8:17 
    131       121  Brandon Reyes                  9  Darlington                     25:58.0  8:22 
    132       477  Tj Strine                     12  River Valley                   26:04.5  8:24 
    133   97  629  Griffin Owens                 10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    26:08.7  8:25 
    134       365  Ben Brohn                      9  Mount Horeb                    26:13.4  8:27 
    135       116  Martin Lobato-Sayago          10  Darlington                     26:15.3  8:28 
    136   98  457  Luke Breuer                    9  River Ridge                    26:17.5  8:28 
    137       113  Landon King                   10  Darlington                     26:22.1  8:30 
    138   99  626  Travis Dreikosen               9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    26:25.2  8:31 
    139       476  Arie Snow                     11  River Valley                   26:29.2  8:32 
    140        51  Shepard Nass                   9  Belleville                     26:30.3  8:32 
    141       379  Caden Thelen                  11  Mount Horeb                    26:42.4  8:36 
    142       106  Ruben Bello                   10  Darlington                     26:43.2  8:37 
    143  100  556  Luke Zakrzewski                9  St. Ambrose Academy            26:58.2  8:41 
    144        53  Ben Remy                      11  Belleville                     26:59.2  8:42 
    145       630  Judson Poad                    9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    27:04.2  8:43 
    146  101  586  Derek Keuter                  11  Tri State Homeschool           27:17.2  8:47 
    147  102  583  Drew Carns                    11  Tri State Homeschool           27:23.8  8:50 
    148       437  Caleb McKenna                  9  Pecatonica/Argyle              28:04.6  9:03 
    149       128  Evander Wolfe                  9  Darlington                     28:18.3  9:07 
    150       122  Balta Roman                    9  Darlington                     28:24.9  9:09 
    151       369  Alex Gundrum                  12  Mount Horeb                    28:33.5  9:12 
    152       378  Marc Stoddard                  9  Mount Horeb                    28:36.2  9:13 
    153       370  Henry Isaacson                 9  Mount Horeb                    28:43.3  9:15 
    154       628  Seamus Munson                 10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    29:28.8  9:30 
    155       125  Ben Weaver                    10  Darlington                     32:45.0 10:33 
    156       371  Keaton Littel                 10  Mount Horeb                    34:06.4 10:59 
    157        43  Keegan Dohm                   10  Belleville                     34:11.2 11:01 
    158       107  Josue Castro                  10  Darlington                     37:28.9 12:04 
    159       109  Oscar Garnica                  9  Darlington                     38:05.8 12:16 
    160  103  554  Zach Spangler                  9  St. Ambrose Academy            38:23.6 12:22 
    161        57  Dallas Ziegler                10  Belleville                     43:15.6 13:56 
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       1.    54  Iowa-Grant                                 (18:36.5  93:02.5 1:17.5)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Caden Pennekamp           12 18:10.7
       2      6  Mason Aide                12 18:15.6
       3      7  Bret Connolly             10 18:24.4
       4     12  Will Fulton                9 18:43.6
       5     25  Owen Laufenberg           12 19:28.2
       6   ( 41) Noah Lange                 9 20:44.2
       7   ( 76) C.J. Straka               10 23:28.2

       2.    88  Fennimore                                  (19:07.6  95:37.7 0:58.0)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Riley Foreyt              11 18:39.1
       2     13  Isaac Henkel              10 18:52.4
       3     14  Carter Bunn               11 18:53.0
       4     26  Ben Varela                10 19:36.1
       5     27  Nick Needham              11 19:37.1
       6   ( 60) Griffin Fry                9 22:24.9
       7   ( 90) Walker Wubben             11 24:45.4

       3.   101  Mount Horeb                                (19:02.3  95:11.2 3:00.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Joseph Stoddard           12 17:04.3
       2     15  Owen Rathje               12 18:56.1
       3     21  Marc Pipp                 11 19:16.3
       4     29  Jacob Piper               12 19:49.4
       5     35  James Fountas             11 20:05.1
       6   ( 43) Colby Schaller            11 20:47.6
       7   ( 44) Jack Loger                 9 20:48.2

       4.   130  Albany                                     (19:33.2  97:45.6 1:53.9)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Ethan Koss                12 19:00.7
       2     20  Brian Cid                 12 19:05.9
       3     23  Brayden Bakken            11 19:19.6
       4     24  Kaleb Broughton            9 19:24.8
       5     46  Drew Sertle               10 20:54.6
       6   ( 68) Beckett Wachholz           9 23:03.9
       7   ( 89) Tyler Patchen              9 24:25.7

       5.   140  Belleville                                 (19:31.9  97:39.3 3:16.2)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Carter Scholey            11 17:11.7
       2     28  Angelo Dohm               12 19:40.9
       3     34  Jackson Scholey            9 20:01.6
       4     37  Aiden Campbell            11 20:17.2
       5     39  Blake Johnson             10 20:27.9
       6   ( 47) Niles Monroe              10 21:10.9
       7   ( 53) William Booth             11 21:57.5

       6.   180  Darlington                                 (20:26.7  102:13.5 4:19.3)
     ====================================================
       1      9  George West               12 18:39.2
       2     31  Gerson Soto               13 19:50.6
       3     33  Ethan Aird                11 19:58.2
       4     42  Liam Lansing              11 20:47.0
       5     65  Jason Martinez            11 22:58.5
       6   ( 66) Phillip McGowan           11 23:02.0
       7   ( 72) Junior Jimenez            10 23:18.5
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       7.   188  Riverdale                                  (20:29.5  102:27.5 5:02.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Nick Stitzer              12 17:34.5
       2     30  Ritchie Stitzer           11 19:50.5
       3     38  Bryce Clark               12 20:24.0
       4     55  Caleb Schlehlein          10 22:01.5
       5     62  Jon Elliott               11 22:37.0
       6   ( 67) Skylar Brownlee           12 23:03.9

       8.   245  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton              (21:22.8  106:53.7 4:47.7)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Noah Wood                 10 19:05.1
       2     32  Andy Atten                10 19:50.7
       3     52  Hector Mendez             11 21:50.2
       4     59  Cole Johnson              11 22:14.9
       5     83  Jace Niles                 9 23:52.8
       6   ( 92) Brayden Coffey            10 24:51.3
       7   ( 95) Isaac Hermsen              9 25:11.3

       9.   246  Pecatonica/Argyle                          (21:29.6  107:28.0 4:37.8)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Ridge Toay                12 18:41.7
       2     45  Jakob Orloff              11 20:48.6
       3     56  Aidan Gruenenfelder       10 22:03.1
       4     61  Samuel Koch               10 22:35.1
       5     73  Emerson Koch               9 23:19.5
       6   ( 79) Lukas Orloff               9 23:32.4
       7   ( 80) Trevor Doescher           10 23:47.5

      10.   258  Holy Family                                (21:46.2  108:51.0 4:25.3)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Thomas Hunstiger          11 18:39.9
       2     57  Gabriel Skalsky           12 22:05.4
       3     58  Tate Thorstad             10 22:13.7
       4     64  Levi Tachick              10 22:46.8
       5     69  Owen Scott                11 23:05.2
       6   ( 78) James Kloess               9 23:32.3
       7   ( 81) Jack Ryan                 10 23:48.0

      11.   269  Lancaster                                  (21:48.8  109:04.0 2:00.2)
     ====================================================
       1     48  Brady Sperle              11 21:12.2
       2     49  Brady Mack                 9 21:21.9
       3     50  Will Schindler            10 21:30.9
       4     51  Logan Harding             10 21:46.6
       5     71  Jayden Johnson            10 23:12.4
       6   ( 77) Clement Duve              10 23:28.5

      12.   273  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld                (22:05.0  110:24.9 7:21.4)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Kirk Caminiti             10 18:11.7
       2     16  Trevor Baryenbruch        11 18:59.8
       3     63  Hunter Larson              9 22:38.6
       4     93  Noah Doescher              9 25:01.7
       5     96  Ty Thousand                9 25:33.1
       6   ( 97) Griffin Owens             10 26:08.7
       7   ( 99) Travis Dreikosen           9 26:25.2
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      13.   322  Tri State Homeschool                       (22:36.5  113:02.4 4:58.0)
     ====================================================
       1     36  Titus Wunderlin           11 20:10.7
       2     40  Michael-Rhett Gilbertson  11 20:38.8
       3     70  Ben Pratt                 11 23:11.5
       4     82  Vince Langston            11 23:52.7
       5     94  Silas Klar                 9 25:08.7
       6   (101) Derek Keuter              11 27:17.2
       7   (102) Drew Carns                11 27:23.8

      14.   331  River Ridge                                (22:45.4  113:46.8 4:53.8)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Luke Patterson            10 19:19.3
       2     54  Colton Moris              10 22:00.4
       3     84  Cahill Nichols            12 24:06.1
       4     85  Mason Pecinovsky           9 24:07.9
       5     86  Rylan Linder              11 24:13.1
       6   ( 87) Brady Burmeister          11 24:20.1
       7   ( 98) Luke Breuer                9 26:17.5

      15.   346  St. Ambrose Academy                        (23:01.2  115:05.8 5:45.0)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Nick Gonnering            12 19:04.9
       2     74  Josh Zimmerman            11 23:20.6
       3     75  Simon Draves              10 23:26.7
       4     88  Daniel Nornberg            9 24:23.7
       5     91  Tim Kasprzyk              10 24:49.9
       6   (100) Luke Zakrzewski            9 26:58.2
       7   (103) Zach Spangler              9 38:23.6
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  285  Jonathan Simon                 7  Holy Family                     7:36.1  5:51 
      2    2  284  David Simon                    8  Holy Family                     7:44.8  5:58 
      3    3  486  Lakota Brewer                  8  Riverdale                       8:09.3  6:17 
      4    4  495  Wyatt Schramm                  7  Riverdale                       8:12.1  6:19 
      5    5  500  Hunter Wilkinson               7  Riverdale                       8:23.2  6:28 
      6    6   14  Kamden Broughton               7  Albany                          8:31.1  6:34 
      7    7  518  Joshua Richardson              7  Southwestern Middle School      8:39.2  6:40 
      8    8   12  Brodyn Bakken                  7  Albany                          8:42.0  6:42 
      9    9  494  James Schramm                  7  Riverdale                       8:43.5  6:43 
     10   10  112  Marcus Kendall                 8  Darlington                      8:45.8  6:45 
     11   11   74  Wyatt Yoose                    8  Cuba City                       8:57.0  6:54 
     12   12   70  Tucker Lange                   8  Cuba City                       9:01.6  6:57 
     13   13  127  Mason Wiegel                   8  Darlington                      9:02.1  6:57 
     14   14  613  Nolan Reed                     8  Wauzeka-Steuben                 9:04.7  6:59 
     15   15  234  Peter Volz                     6  Fennimore                       9:06.9  7:01 
     16   16   67  Branko Garcia                  6  Cuba City                       9:10.5  7:04 
     17   17  492  Max Mathews                    8  Riverdale                       9:11.1  7:04 
     18   18  543  Nico Antonio-Serrano           8  St. Ambrose Academy             9:12.0  7:05 
     19   19  512  Isaac Doressler                6  Southwestern Middle School      9:12.7  7:06 
     20   20  276  George Oakley                  7  Holy Family                     9:13.4  7:06 
     21   21   24  Brooks Wachholz                7  Albany                          9:15.0  7:07 
     22   22  124  Alex Stauffacher               7  Darlington                      9:15.2  7:08 
     23   23  490  Riley Frederick                8  Riverdale                       9:16.9  7:09 
     24   24  267  Michael Hunstiger              8  Holy Family                     9:19.6  7:11 
     25   25  582  Daniel Borgen                  6  Tri State Homeschool            9:23.0  7:14 
     26   26  592  Connor Oyen                    6  Tri State Homeschool            9:24.1  7:14 
     27   27  281  Ian Scott                      7  Holy Family                     9:25.1  7:15 
     28   28  341  Chad Slane                     7  Lancaster                       9:25.5  7:15 
     29   29  332  Marshall Harris                8  Lancaster                       9:27.4  7:17 
     30   30  544  Noah Cavanaugh                 7  St. Ambrose Academy             9:27.9  7:17 
     31   31  425  Kaleb Baumann                  6  Pecatonica/Argyle               9:29.9  7:19 
     32   32  612  Dominic Peralta                7  Wauzeka-Steuben                 9:37.1  7:24 
     33   33  223  Caiden Evans                   6  Fennimore                       9:38.1  7:25 
     34   34  263  Ethan Heitzkey                 9  Holy Family                     9:41.0  7:27 
     35   35   38  Carson Biermeier               8  Belleville                      9:44.9  7:30 
     36   36  545  John Paul Draves               8  St. Ambrose Academy             9:45.6  7:31 
     37   37  428  Brock Erickson                 8  Pecatonica/Argyle               9:51.2  7:35 
     38   38  615  Cody Wagner                    7  Wauzeka-Steuben                 9:52.1  7:36 
     39   39  491  Clark Jillson                  6  Riverdale                       9:52.2  7:36 
     40   40  111  Phoenix Johnson                8  Darlington                      9:53.6  7:37 
     41   41  555  Elijah Tumpach                 7  St. Ambrose Academy             9:54.9  7:38 
     42   42  274  Luis McCauley                  8  Holy Family                     9:58.0  7:40 
     43   43   40  Aiden Buol                     8  Belleville                      9:59.4  7:42 
     44   44  616  Ruger Wall                     6  Wauzeka-Steuben                10:00.3  7:42 
     45   45  548  Matthew Hodkiewicz             7  St. Ambrose Academy            10:00.8  7:43 
     46   46  589  Dominik Langston               8  Tri State Homeschool           10:01.0  7:43 
     47   47  591  Carter Oyen                    6  Tri State Homeschool           10:04.4  7:45 
     48       278  Thomas Ruth                    8  Holy Family                    10:04.6  7:46 
     49       280  Isaac Schroenckthaler          8  Holy Family                    10:05.0  7:46 
     50       270  Raphael Jorgensen              7  Holy Family                    10:06.3  7:47 
     51   48   45  Noah Hesch                     8  Belleville                     10:09.1  7:49 
     52   49  550  Anthony Lenz                   8  St. Ambrose Academy            10:14.5  7:53 
     53   50  232  Bobby Schmidt                  6  Fennimore                      10:15.6  7:54 
     54   51   68  Kale Gustafson                 6  Cuba City                      10:17.0  7:55 
     55   52   21  Michael Schwartz               6  Albany                         10:18.8  7:56 
     56   53  431  Layton Gruenenfelder           6  Pecatonica/Argyle              10:19.5  7:57 
     57   54  221  James Dregne                   7  Fennimore                      10:24.8  8:01 
     58   55  339  John Muldoon                   8  Lancaster                      10:25.4  8:02 
     59       499  Blake Wiitanen                 6  Riverdale                      10:26.9  8:03 
     60   56  335  Michael Kreul                  7  Lancaster                      10:33.2  8:08 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   57   52  Brady Noble                    8  Belleville                     10:42.3  8:15 
     62   58  328  Aaron Bahl                     6  Lancaster                      10:42.3  8:15 
     63   59   48  Ethan Kaetterhenry             7  Belleville                     10:45.1  8:17 
     64   60  222  Skyler Dresen                  6  Fennimore                      10:48.5  8:19 
     65   61  517  Scott Perkins                  7  Southwestern Middle School     10:50.5  8:21 
     66   62  336  Jon Lindholm                   7  Lancaster                      10:52.1  8:22 
     67   63  551  Jack McBain                    8  St. Ambrose Academy            10:55.8  8:25 
     68   64  587  Aaron Klar                     5  Tri State Homeschool           10:56.9  8:26 
     69       283  Rowan Shoemaker                7  Holy Family                    10:57.5  8:26 
     70   65   16  Dayne Flood                    6  Albany                         11:02.7  8:30 
     71   66  334  Reece Krantz                   6  Lancaster                      11:05.1  8:32 
     72       338  Brody Moore                    6  Lancaster                      11:05.5  8:32 
     73       266  David Hunstiger                6  Holy Family                    11:06.2  8:33 
     74   67  228  Riley Horsfall                 6  Fennimore                      11:11.2  8:37 
     75   68  108  Behrett Cecil                  7  Darlington                     11:12.4  8:38 
     76   69  436  Nolan McCarthy                 7  Pecatonica/Argyle              11:23.1  8:46 
     77       277  Robert Oakley                  4  Holy Family                    11:25.2  8:48 
     78   70  226  Teegan Griswold                7  Fennimore                      11:29.8  8:51 
     79       343  Seaver Sperle                  8  Lancaster                      11:33.7  8:54 
     80       229  Avery Hrubes                   6  Fennimore                      11:36.5  8:56 
     81   71  516  Mason Pearce                   8  Southwestern Middle School     11:42.0  9:00 
     82   72  435  Leif Kyrie                     8  Pecatonica/Argyle              11:45.0  9:03 
     83       275  Issac McDougall                7  Holy Family                    11:48.9  9:06 
     84       272  James Kloess                   9  Holy Family                    11:52.6  9:09 
     85   73  515  Oliver Maring                  8  Southwestern Middle School     11:55.9  9:11 
     86       261  Ryan DeLonay                   7  Holy Family                    11:56.6  9:12 
     87   74  440  Tristan Olson                  6  Pecatonica/Argyle              11:57.2  9:12 
     88   75   66  Evan Flesch                    6  Cuba City                      11:58.4  9:13 
     89   76  444  Max Soper                      8  Pecatonica/Argyle              11:58.4  9:13 
     90       257  Johnny Mack Boomer             8  Holy Family                    12:01.8  9:16 
     91       553  Joey Spangler                  6  St. Ambrose Academy            12:09.2  9:21 
     92       265  Gabriel Howard                 6  Holy Family                    12:11.0  9:23 
     93       269  Mikhael Jorgensen              5  Holy Family                    12:14.2  9:25 
     94       462  Nathan Parker                  7  River Ridge                    12:17.0  9:27 
     95   77   72  Quinten Schuchart              6  Cuba City                      12:31.4  9:38 
     96       264  Francis Howard                 5  Holy Family                    12:44.7  9:49 
     97   78  605  Brody Bunders                  6  Wauzeka-Steuben                12:48.6  9:52 
     98   79   73  Francis Vystrcil               7  Cuba City                      12:54.7  9:56 
     99       271  Shane Kaseman                  7  Holy Family                    12:56.5  9:58 
    100   80  114  Oliver King                    7  Darlington                     12:57.2  9:58 
    101       260  Paul Chodorowski               5  Holy Family                    13:08.0 10:07 
    102       429  Rylan Fisher                   7  Pecatonica/Argyle              13:10.9 10:09 
    103       218  Tim Bruner                     7  Fennimore                      13:22.1 10:17 
    104       231  Kobe Rosemeyer                 8  Fennimore                      13:30.1 10:24 
    105   81  514  Hudson Honshel                 7  Southwestern Middle School     13:39.6 10:31 
    106       566  Jason Robinson                 5  Stockton                       13:59.8 10:46 
    107       259  Joseph Chodorowski             8  Holy Family                    14:16.6 10:59 
    108       262  William Gunby                  7  Holy Family                    14:32.7 11:12 
    109       217  Elias Brown                    6  Fennimore                      14:44.9 11:21 
    110   82  607  Bentley Dums                   7  Wauzeka-Steuben                15:16.4 11:45 
    111   83   49  Shannon McCall                 8  Belleville                     15:58.1 12:17 
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       1.    38  Riverdale                                  ( 8:31.9  42:39.2 1:01.8)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Lakota Brewer              8  8:09.3
       2      4  Wyatt Schramm              7  8:12.1
       3      5  Hunter Wilkinson           7  8:23.2
       4      9  James Schramm              7  8:43.5
       5     17  Max Mathews                8  9:11.1
       6   ( 23) Riley Frederick            8  9:16.9
       7   ( 39) Clark Jillson              6  9:52.2

       2.    74  Holy Family                                ( 8:39.8  43:19.0 1:49.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Jonathan Simon             7  7:36.1
       2      2  David Simon                8  7:44.8
       3     20  George Oakley              7  9:13.4
       4     24  Michael Hunstiger          8  9:19.6
       5     27  Ian Scott                  7  9:25.1
       6   ( 34) Ethan Heitzkey             9  9:41.0
       7   ( 42) Luis McCauley              8  9:58.0

       3.   152  Albany                                     ( 9:34.0  47:49.6 2:31.6)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Kamden Broughton           7  8:31.1
       2      8  Brodyn Bakken              7  8:42.0
       3     21  Brooks Wachholz            7  9:15.0
       4     52  Michael Schwartz           6 10:18.8
       5     65  Dayne Flood                6 11:02.7

       4.   153  Darlington                                 ( 9:37.9  48:09.1 2:26.6)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Marcus Kendall             8  8:45.8
       2     13  Mason Wiegel               8  9:02.1
       3     22  Alex Stauffacher           7  9:15.2
       4     40  Phoenix Johnson            8  9:53.6
       5     68  Behrett Cecil              7 11:12.4
       6   ( 80) Oliver King                7 12:57.2

       5.   165  Cuba City                                  ( 9:52.9  49:24.5 3:01.4)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Wyatt Yoose                8  8:57.0
       2     12  Tucker Lange               8  9:01.6
       3     16  Branko Garcia              6  9:10.5
       4     51  Kale Gustafson             6 10:17.0
       5     75  Evan Flesch                6 11:58.4
       6   ( 77) Quinten Schuchart          6 12:31.4
       7   ( 79) Francis Vystrcil           7 12:54.7

       6.   170  St. Ambrose Academy                        ( 9:40.3  48:21.2 0:48.8)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Nico Antonio-Serrano       8  9:12.0
       2     30  Noah Cavanaugh             7  9:27.9
       3     36  John Paul Draves           8  9:45.6
       4     41  Elijah Tumpach             7  9:54.9
       5     45  Matthew Hodkiewicz         7 10:00.8
       6   ( 49) Anthony Lenz               8 10:14.5
       7   ( 63) Jack McBain                8 10:55.8
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       7.   206  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (10:16.6  51:22.8 3:43.9)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Nolan Reed                 8  9:04.7
       2     32  Dominic Peralta            7  9:37.1
       3     38  Cody Wagner                7  9:52.1
       4     44  Ruger Wall                 6 10:00.3
       5     78  Brody Bunders              6 12:48.6
       6   ( 82) Bentley Dums               7 15:16.4

       8.   208  Tri State Homeschool                       ( 9:57.9  49:49.4 1:33.9)
     ====================================================
       1     25  Daniel Borgen              6  9:23.0
       2     26  Connor Oyen                6  9:24.1
       3     46  Dominik Langston           8 10:01.0
       4     47  Carter Oyen                6 10:04.4
       5     64  Aaron Klar                 5 10:56.9

       9.   212  Fennimore                                  (10:02.8  50:13.9 1:41.6)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Peter Volz                 6  9:06.9
       2     33  Caiden Evans               6  9:38.1
       3     50  Bobby Schmidt              6 10:15.6
       4     54  James Dregne               7 10:24.8
       5     60  Skyler Dresen              6 10:48.5
       6   ( 67) Riley Horsfall             6 11:11.2
       7   ( 70) Teegan Griswold            7 11:29.8

      10.   226  Lancaster                                  (10:06.8  50:33.8 1:16.8)
     ====================================================
       1     28  Chad Slane                 7  9:25.5
       2     29  Marshall Harris            8  9:27.4
       3     55  John Muldoon               8 10:25.4
       4     56  Michael Kreul              7 10:33.2
       5     58  Aaron Bahl                 6 10:42.3
       6   ( 62) Jon Lindholm               7 10:52.1
       7   ( 66) Reece Krantz               6 11:05.1

      11.   231  Southwestern Middle School                 (10:28.1  52:20.3 3:16.7)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Joshua Richardson          7  8:39.2
       2     19  Isaac Doressler            6  9:12.7
       3     61  Scott Perkins              7 10:50.5
       4     71  Mason Pearce               8 11:42.0
       5     73  Oliver Maring              8 11:55.9
       6   ( 81) Hudson Honshel             7 13:39.6

      12.   242  Belleville                                 (10:16.2  51:20.8 1:00.2)
     ====================================================
       1     35  Carson Biermeier           8  9:44.9
       2     43  Aiden Buol                 8  9:59.4
       3     48  Noah Hesch                 8 10:09.1
       4     57  Brady Noble                8 10:42.3
       5     59  Ethan Kaetterhenry         7 10:45.1
       6   ( 83) Shannon McCall             8 15:58.1
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      13.   262  Pecatonica/Argyle                          (10:33.8  52:48.7 2:15.1)
     ====================================================
       1     31  Kaleb Baumann              6  9:29.9
       2     37  Brock Erickson             8  9:51.2
       3     53  Layton Gruenenfelder       6 10:19.5
       4     69  Nolan McCarthy             7 11:23.1
       5     72  Leif Kyrie                 8 11:45.0
       6   ( 74) Tristan Olson              6 11:57.2
       7   ( 76) Max Soper                  8 11:58.4


